Contributions Received from Parishes and Individuals in 2006

Albany-Other

Central Florida-Other
Dallas-Other
Florida-Other

Fond du Lac-Other

Fort Worth-Other
Pittsburgh-Other
Quincy-Other

Rhode Island-Other

Rio Grande-Other

South Carolina-Other
Springfield-Other
Tennessee-Other
Texas-Other

Upper South Carolina -Other
Virginia-Other

West Texas-Other
Western Louisiana-Other

3,852
1,698
187,648
1,513
900
5,900
69,943
2,475
3,417
29,555
5,600
724
5,876
16,975
5,500
310
380
450

342,715




	Extra-diocesan

